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DeBolt Pharmacy 
Devine Drug 
S$ C Bryant Rexal Drug Co 
Fox Vilet Drug Co 
Acme Coal Co 
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Allied Auto Glass Co 
Arkansas River Sand Co 
B & B Auto Parks 
Ed Bebb & Son 
Bagby Harris Sand Co 
Baker Mfg & Sales Co 
Mrs. H A Baker 
Beliduto Supply Co 

Bell Auto Supply Co 
J A Blackwood Co 
B J Burke . 

Burroughs Addin& Machine Co 
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Clark-Darland Hdw 
C D Conley 
Countryman & Leamer 011 
Court Arcade Bide 

Doenges Motor Ine 
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Downs-Randolph 
Edens Brake & Oluteh 
Exchange Auto Glass 
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Edens Brake & Clutch 
W R Gay Welding 
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General Tire Co 
B F Goodrich Co 

J ¢C Hamilton 
Harvard Auto Parts 
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Herd Equipment Co 
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Hope Lbr & Supply Co 
International Harvester 
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Fred Jones 
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il i 
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Linde Air Froducts 

The MeBee Co 
C E McElroy Eattery Co 
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Mid Continent Pet 
Mid West Chev Corp 
Montgonery O41 Co 

i] 

EL Morgan 
Motor Exchange Tire 
E W Newman 
Penoca O11 Co 
Ridgway Blue Print 
Scott Rice Co 
Pete Shipley 
Skelly O11 Co 
s Ww BellTel Go 

' 

Southwest Machinery 
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Standard Paving Co 
Standard Paving Co 

! tt 

it il 
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Standard Parts Co 
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Tulsa Iee Co 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co 
Western Union 

Fred W. Woodson,P 
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' 

drugs 
Supplies 

Materials 
Service 
Supplies 
Materials 
Supplies 
Boarding care 
Supplies 

Blue Lines . 
post cards 
repairs 

u 
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supplies 
Pipe — 
Supplies , 
Electricity 
January rent 
Supplies 

services 
Surplies 
Services 
Supplies 

i 

supplics 
Hauling 
Supplies 
service 

supplies — 
u 

Materials 
Materials 
supvlies 
Meteriels 
stone 
supplies 

Ice 
Supplies 
Service 

Fostage 

76.53 
100.60 
56.80 
275.53 
n72.25 
76.87 
£1.98 
2.70 
6.50 © 
2.00 
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55.00 - 
35.00 - 
1.80 - 

18.03 - 
6.64 . 
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70150 - 
40.5 
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1.20 

66.06 
357 .k6 
60;68 
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58.58 oe 
15.26 
48.68 . 
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14.10 - 
7.66 - 
7.50 
5.175 - 

118.92 - 
L.0C - 

11.95 - 
52.49 - 
15.60. - 
81.82 7 
67.95 - 
85.95 .- - 

288.94 - 
15.25 - 
5.45 - - 

12.74 r 

78.14 - 
50.01 - 

5.05 - 
4.47 - 
4,64 

14.00 
27.30 
£1.75 

£18.46 
7,55 

94.38 
60.06 - 
42.00 - 

545.60 - 
42.00 - 

312.31 ~ - 
7.09 

10.50 - 
17.50 - 

320.68 
8.25 
5.02 

10.49 
35.25 

132.26 
89.44 
12.62 

£22.50 - 

610.47 - 
£4.60 - 
7.7 ; 
50.00 - 
5.40 
1.50 
4.44 


